

Dr. Duru Shah

Founder President

June 7, 2017

Dear Friends,

Dr. Shashank Joshi Dr. Rekha Sheth Vice Presidents

This is to introduce to you the "PCOS Tutorials" a Certificate course brought to you by the PCOS Society of India, through an unrestricted educational grant by US Vitamins.

Dr. Piya Thakkar Honorary Secretary The Tutorial will be presented to you in a set of 6 Modules, which will update you on various aspects of the Polycystic Ovarian Syndrome.

Dr. Sangeeta Agrawal

Joint Honorary Secretary

The PCOS Society is delighted to offer you the first Module of this Tutorial and you will receive the other 5 Modules, at regular intervals through the USV Team. At the end of the 6 Modules please complete an Online Assessment, the details of which will be sent to you later. Once you complete the Assessment, you will receive a beautiful Certificate from the PCOS Society, which you will be proud to display on your wall!

Dr. Uday Thanawala Honorary Treasurer

Dr. Madhuri Patil
Scientific Co-ordinator

I do hope you are a member of the PCOS Society and have received our elegant Membership Certificate and if you are not a member, please do join our highly academic Society and receive your Membership Certificate.

Please log on to <a href="http://www.pcosindia.org/">http://www.pcosindia.org/</a> to download your form and apply for the relevant Membership of the PCOS Society of India.

If you have any queries, please write to us at <a href="mailto:thepcossociety@gmail.com">thepcossociety@gmail.com</a>

Enjoy reading!

With warm regards

Jun Par

Duru Shah

Founder President, the PCOS Society of India.

Registered Address Kwality House, August Kranti Marg 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Next to Costa Coffee Kemps Corner Bridge, Mumbai 400 036

Phone: 022 23802584, 022 23803965

Fax : 022 23804839

Email. thepcossociety@gmail.com